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Session 6

PZT 23 EKI 2017  1500-B

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 90  (56kg) MASI JURVANEN FIN

DAVID KHARMATS ISR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO GOGOTCHURI Tariel EST

MDA

UKR

TUR

SCO

MELISS Dmitri

BANDALAC Valeryu

LAZAREV Dmytro

CINAR Yasar

COLEMAN Paul

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 91  (56kg) ALIAKSANDR RADZIONAU BLR

CAS VAN PEER NED

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McDERMOTT DERMOT ISR

TUR

SWE

SCO

ITA

SVANTOCHA Boris

CINAR Yasar

ONAL Cem

COLEMAN Paul

ENRICO LICINI

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 92  (56kg) VENSAN STEPAN KIRKOROV BUL

AHMET OTCU TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR SAIHEI ASSANAU CZE

GEO

UKR

ISR

EST

HYNEK Pavel

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

LAZAREV Dmytro

SVANTOCHA Boris

MELISS Dmitri

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 93  (56kg) SHILOH DEFREITAS ENG

ADE YEGOR UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA ENRICO LICINI LTU

MDA

TUR

SWE

CZE

BOBINAS Vilmantas

BANDALAC Valeryu

CINAR Yasar

ONAL Cem

HYNEK Pavel

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 94  (64kg) TOMI LOREN SLO

PATRICK DONOVAN IRL BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE HYNEK Pavel BLR

UKR

ISR

EST

MDA

SAIHEI ASSANAU

LAZAREV Dmytro

SVANTOCHA Boris

MELISS Dmitri

BANDALAC Valeryu

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

6 95  (64kg) TUGRULHAN ERDEMIR TUR

PETR NOVAK CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McDERMOTT DERMOT ISR

BLR

GEO

MDA

UKR

SVANTOCHA Boris

SAIHEI ASSANAU

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

BANDALAC Valeryu

LAZAREV Dmytro

30:24

30:26

30:24

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 96  (64kg) IVAN GRISHEV ATANASOV BUL

ANDRII MATIASH UKR

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR SVANTOCHA Boris ITA

SCO

TUR

LTU

EST

ENRICO LICINI

COLEMAN Paul

CINAR Yasar

BOBINAS Vilmantas

MELISS Dmitri

30:26

29:27

28:28

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

8 97  (64kg) VICTORIEN MONNY FRA

ALBERTO ALCARAZ COSIN ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas UKR

TUR

ITA

SCO

EST

LAZAREV Dmytro

CINAR Yasar

ENRICO LICINI

COLEMAN Paul

MELISS Dmitri

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 98  (75kg) GOR NERSESYAN ARM

MORENO FENDERO FRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO GOGOTCHURI Tariel SWE

BLR

UKR

CZE

IRL

ONAL Cem

SAIHEI ASSANAU

LAZAREV Dmytro

HYNEK Pavel

McDERMOTT DERMOT

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 99  (75kg) AMIN KUSHKHOV AZE

EDGARS KORZENEVSKIS LAT

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeryu BLR

CZE

LTU

IRL

SCO

SAIHEI ASSANAU

HYNEK Pavel

BOBINAS Vilmantas

McDERMOTT DERMOT

COLEMAN Paul

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

11 100  (75kg) IVAN PAPAKIN UKR

VIRTANEN ALEKSI FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE ONAL Cem SCO

ISR

EST

GEO

ITA

COLEMAN Paul

SVANTOCHA Boris

MELISS Dmitri

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

ENRICO LICINI

30:26

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 101  (75kg) RAMTIN MUSAH ENG

EDUARD PIIRISILD EST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR SAIHEI ASSANAU UKR

MDA

GEO

ITA

TUR

LAZAREV Dmytro

BANDALAC Valeryu

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

ENRICO LICINI

CINAR Yasar

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 102  (81kg) BAYRAM MALKAN TUR

VADZIM ANDREYEU BLR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO GOGOTCHURI Tariel IRL

LTU

EST

CZE

ISR

McDERMOTT DERMOT

BOBINAS Vilmantas

MELISS Dmitri

HYNEK Pavel

SVANTOCHA Boris

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 103  (81kg) RICHARD EGERVARI HUN

STIVEN AAS EST

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE ONAL Cem BLR

CZE

SCO

MDA

ITA

SAIHEI ASSANAU

HYNEK Pavel

COLEMAN Paul

BANDALAC Valeryu

ENRICO LICINI

27:29

29:27

29:27

27:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

15 104  (81kg) ALBERTO CRISTIAN FLORIN BIRO ROU

LEWIS JOHNSTONE SCO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeryu GEO

TUR

EST

UKR

ITA

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

CINAR Yasar

MELISS Dmitri

LAZAREV Dmytro

ENRICO LICINI

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 105  (81kg) YEVHENII PAVLOVSKYI UKR

SHAMSUDIN SHAMILOV NOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR SVANTOCHA Boris LTU

SWE

BLR

TUR

IRL

BOBINAS Vilmantas

ONAL Cem

SAIHEI ASSANAU

CINAR Yasar

McDERMOTT DERMOT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Code
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RED

BLUE

17 106  (+91kg) GALAGAN DMYTRO UKR

TOBIAS BOGNO YRVIN NOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO GOGOTCHURI Tariel CZE

SCO

LTU

EST

ISR

HYNEK Pavel

COLEMAN Paul

BOBINAS Vilmantas

MELISS Dmitri

SVANTOCHA Boris

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 107  (+91kg) MAHAMMED ABDULLAYEV AZE

MILANS VOLKOVS LAT

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro IRL

ISR

MDA

SCO

BLR

McDERMOTT DERMOT

SVANTOCHA Boris

BANDALAC Valeryu

COLEMAN Paul

SAIHEI ASSANAU

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

19 108  (+91kg) EMANUEL CONSTANTIN MICAN ROU

ANDREI ZAPLITNI MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR SVANTOCHA Boris TUR

CZE

SWE

IRL

EST

CINAR Yasar

HYNEK Pavel

ONAL Cem

McDERMOTT DERMOT

MELISS Dmitri

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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